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114/10/07 01:51:55(196 Ral ey 342,720.00(0 0000000 |413,082,851.00816009400824566
114/10/07 01:52:08(196 |*5E|Bl$5'é |79,502.00|0 0000000 |413,262,353.00,006059004318096
114/10/07 01:52:29(196 |g£1&:1:52 38,868.00|0 0000000 [413,301,221.00{008765000371960
114/10/07 01:52:56|196 ]gr;l&z::;a 2!7,998.00]0 0000000 413,519,219.00]108063400678307
114/10/07 01:53:01|196 [%El&ii;i‘z 147,45100[0 0000000 413,666,671.00]605001800194976
114/10/07 01:53:06|196 I%Elﬁzzkat 2|2,122.00|0 0000000 |413,878,793.00/808063502446634
114/10/07 01:53:07|196 s 225,000.00(0 0000000 [414,103,793.00[308070500511787
114/10/07 01:53:09]196 ez 160,000.00/0 0000000 [414,263,793.00[812046906124190
114/10/07 09:03:55| &3 +HSRT B E T lmﬁiﬂﬁ 48,000.00|0 0000000 |414,311,793.00{58620000031968
114/10/07 09:36:43 | &3 HHSRITIR BT lﬂﬁﬁﬁiﬂﬁ 291,456.00|0 0000000 [414,603,249.00/59280100016182
114/10/07 09:36:53 &8+ Hh$RIT{— R DT Iﬂéﬁ’ifﬁﬁ 7,346.00|0 0000000 (414,610,595.00/58650000204559
114/10/07 09:40:36 &7 L HERT AR DT [mﬁmﬁ 47,000.00[0 0000000 |414,657,595.00{58620000032034
114/10/07 09:52:00|& 4 L HERTT A E BT [mﬁmﬁ 5,500.00|0 0000000 (414,663,095.00/58620000032042
114/10/07 12:21:20|&38 L SR TSR T lglrpﬁ 2,300.00|0 0000000 |414,665,395.00]58650000205261
114/10/07 13:20:04| &3 L 33RITHHEDTT lﬁmﬁ 1,272,300.00|0 0000000 |415,937,695.00]58600000017506
114/10/07 14:01:50|& ¥ R TR AT lﬁi&ﬁiﬂﬁ 11,000.00|0 0000000 |415,948,695.00]58610000205006
114/10/07 14:01:55| &8 HHSRTRWLAT  [ITRS 1,000.00|0 0000000 |415,949,695.00,58610000205014
114/10/07 14:22:24| &3 HHSRITSIEDT  |[EZAR 1,000.000 0000000 415,950,695.00| = BT KFIE
114/10/07 15:28:15| &8 L HERTEENT  |BE 6,000.00 1 6079775 |415,944,695.00]"

114/10/08 02:04:41 |{3RESRIT e 2 10 1,200.00 0 9088127 |415,943,495.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/10/08 02:04:45|ﬁaﬂas§ﬁ Mgy 16,000.00 0 9088129 1415,927,495.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/10/08 02:04:48 |{AEERIT e 32,000.00] 0 9088130 |415,895,495.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/10/08 oz:o4:53|ﬂaﬂa§ﬁﬁ M2 5ie 320.00 0 9088131 |415,895,175.00NET-0000000000000000
114/10/08 02:05:03]5{5%%—‘; M2 5id 34,357.00) 0 9088128 |415,860,818.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/10/08 02:05:03 |{ARE SRTT e Lagiin 25,750.00 0 0088126 |415,835,068.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/10/08 02:07:17|& 38 + 3RITSED1T &k 71.00) 4 0000000 [415,834,997.00{7109305501K

114/10/08 02:07:17|&38 + HRITSEDTT Gk 71,00 4 0000000 |415,834,926.0071093055046

114/10/08 02:07:17|&2 + #hERITEEDTT AkE 71.00 4 0000000 [415,834,855.00{71093055067

114/10/08 02:07:17| &3 HHERITHEDTT AkE 71.00 4 0000000 [415,834,784.00/71093055051

114/10/08 02:07:17| & HHERITHHEDTT BikE 273.00) 4 0000000 [415,834,511.00/71093055030

114/10/08 02:07:17|& 8 HHMIRITSHERTT BlkcE 357.00) 4 0000000 |415,834,154.00{71093055025

114/10/08 02:07:17|& ¥ L HERITEHEDTT AkE 378.00 4 0000000 [415,833,776.00|7K577086188

114/10/08 02:37:41 |&8 HHSRITSHENTT  [BESEN 100,449.00) 1 6079776 |415,733,327.00

114/10/08 02:40:14|& 78 - 1h 3R TS 4R Rt THAR 6,000.000 10000000 [415,739,327.00]58610000203801
114/10/08 02:40:14|& 2 - thiRfTiai s Bk TRUNE 1,867.00(0 0000000 [415,741,194.00|58610000203992
114/10/08 02:40: 14538 1+ SR TS %28 K1 Ta0R 5,600.00/0 10000000 |415,746,794.00,58610000204026
114/10/08 02:40: 14|84 Hh$RI TS ED R THI0R 37,576.00(0 10000000 (415,784,370.00/58610000204085
114/10/08 02:40:15|& 7% 1 iR T4 AR Rt TEN0R 5,500.000 0000000 (415,789,870.00{58610000203780
114/10/08 02:40:15|&78 T Hh$RIT 4D it Tad0R 34,942,00[0 0000000 |415,824,812,00{58610000203925
114/10/08 02:40:15 |48 - Hh$R{TH& 80 N TH0R 5,400,00[0 0000000 [415,830,212.00[58610000204018
114/10/08 02:40:15 &8 - 13RI T 280 it TauE 6,600.00|0 0000000 |415,836,812.00{58610000203798
114/10/08 02:40:15 |47 + HhIRITREEEE i TaU0E 5,200.00/0 0000000 [415,842,012.00{58610000203810
114/10/08 02:40:15 &8 - #h$RI T 220 i Tam0E 10,900.000 0000000 (415,852,912.00{58610000204999
114/10/08 02:40:15 &% T HhSRITE L7 TR 37,367.00[0 0000000 [415,890,279.00/58610000204247
114/10/08 02:40:15 |88 -SRI TS 280 i TR 31,492.00/0 0000000 [415,921,771.00{58610000203720
114/10/08 02:40: 15|68 -SRI TH R a0 ]mﬁm& 14,600,00/0 0000000 [415,936,371.00/58650000204206
114/10/08 02:40: 15|68 - MR T a0 |E§§ﬁm§ 1,053.00[0 0000000 |415,937,424.00|58650000204656
114/10/08 02:40: 15|48 - HhRTT& 480 |E§ﬁ1-‘rﬁ$§ 4,900.00[0 0000000 (415,942,324.00/58650000204281
114/10/08 02:40:16|& %8 1-Hh AT S8R |mﬁ$§¢§ 27,004,00[0 0000000 [415,969,328.00/59280100016115
114/10/08 02:44:32| &8 - HISRITIE S50 |E£ﬂ-’rﬁ¢§ 5,950.00[0 0000000 [415,975,278.0058650000204885
114/10/08 02:44:32|& 3 R TRReEp TR 22,418.00,0 0000000 |415,997,696.00{58650000204761
114/10/08 08:04:14|{HRE$R1T TR 457,806.00) 0 9089081 |415,539,890.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/08 11:00:48 |43 HHSRITSMNT  |60IR 55,875.00, 1 6079778 |415,484,015.00

114/10/08 11:23:08 |4 & -SRI THIEED T |H§bﬁmﬁ 21,525.00(0 0000000 415,505,540.0058650000204664
114/10/08 12:57:43 | &3 HHSBITEMAT |§¢§ 15,691.00 1 6079781 |415,489,849.00 —
1141008 13:18:08| @ HHSRITASAESIT [E0R 26,541.00 1 6079782 [415,463,308.00 X 1R % '\.sl
114/10/08 13:25:26 /& H308RITRRT DT (W7 1,248.00(0 0000000 |415,464,556.00{58650000190345
114/10/08 13:25:39| &8 1 HSRITREIT T [m—iiﬁﬁ 129.00[0 0000000 [415,464,685.0058650000190353
114/10/08 13:55:26|&38 + i3RI T MT |W—?1E$ 132,000.00(0 0000000 |415,596,685.00| 5 % BIFE T2 (A%)
114/10/08 14:50:50|& 3% T #isRIT MR YT  [ESAR 36,486.000 0000000 [415,633,171.00|BEKFIB

114/10/08 15:05:50| &8 HhsRITRE DT  [Re 10,000.00 1 6079774 415,623,171.00

114/10/08 15:06:19|& 3 +HsR{Taitt T [Bs 17,000.00 1 6079777 415,606,171.00
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114/10/08 15:18:54|& 8T {ERT T Mt 31T i 5,500.00 1 6079780 |415,600,671.00
114/10/09 01:12:27(196 SEUEYIR 81,176.00/0 0000000 [415,681,847.00(011044001526120
114/10/09 02:23:15[196 |%‘ELB'($SE 87,672.00/0 0000000 [415,769,519.00[004062401190610
114/10/09 02:23:17|196 ]:».:El&ztsgz 25,688.00]0 0000000 [415,795,207.00{006127607887342
114/10/09 02:23:19(196 ['.%Enuzzz:zsz 101,724.00|0 0000000 [415,896,931.000006575700283708
114/10/09 02:23:20(196 lgﬁt&zksz 43,236.00|0 0000000 [415,940,167.00{007721300036507
114/10/09 02:23:20{196 |§E!&zt:52 67,406.00|0 0000000 [416,007,573.00{007721304801547
114/10/09 02:23:22(196 IEEIMSBZ 98,302.00]0 0000000 [416,105,875.00{009963407420306
114/10/09 02:23:26|196 I%EIBIZISSZ 65,626.0(]‘0 0000000 [416,171,501.00{017103004034231
114/10/09 02:23:27|196 [gﬁmuissz 23,350.00|0 0000000 [416,200,351.00{050852801334564
114/10/09 02:23:28(196 |§El&z}sﬁ 253,0‘00.00|0 0000000 [416,453,351.00{054069605207809
114/10/09 02:23:28(196 65,960.00|0 0000000 [416,519,311.00{054077705148513
114/10/09 02:23:28/196 10,000.00|0 0000000 |416,529,311.00{204010900075125
114/10/09 02:23:30{196 156,(1[]0.00|0 0000000 |416,685,311.00{803010200459566
114/10/09 02:23:30(196 |§Eq5u:s§5 62,000.00[0 0000000 |416,747,311.00/808083 105600871
114/10/09 09:35:50| 4 HRITILATATT  [MTRE 349,128.00)0 0000000 [417,096,439.00/58610000205235
114/10/09 09:40:48| &7 L HRITHEDTT |E§ﬁﬁlﬁﬁ 223,918.uu|o 0000000 [417,320,357.00{59280100016239
114/10/09 10:02:42|& &+ HRITHER DT |§§ﬂ-‘:ﬁﬁ 23,913.00[0 0000000 |417,344,270.0058650000205245
114/10/09 10:21:27| &8 T HSRITSHD 1T  |[EIR 2,034,409.00 1 6079783 [415,309,861.00
114/10/09 10:43:35| &8 -HRITEMADTT  |BE 61,000.00, 1 6079759 [415,248,861.00
114/10/09 11:30:48|& A HSRITICR DT [TRE 34,000.00/0 0000000 |415,282,861.00{58610000203984
114/10/09 11:35:40|& 8 L HSRITHIEDTT |§ﬁsﬁiﬁﬁ 19,920.00|0 0000000 |415,302,781.00{58650000205210
114/10/09 14:18:56|& - HSRITE= DT 171,000.00|0 0000000 |415,473,781.00| @16 #HG 2 4R1T
114/10/09 14:38:04|& 3+ HSRITH DT |ﬁ)\ﬁ 97,000.00|0 0000000 |415,570,781.00{Ki{#3E
114/10/11 01:19:22|& ¥+ HSRITE DT |ﬁﬁ?¥5 635,004.00/0 0000000 |416,205,785.00[033201002694
114/10/11 01:19:22 |4 8+ 3BT S DT |§E%’?E 635,004.000 0000000~ |416,840,789.00/033201002708
114/10/11 01:19:22 | &M HHSRITEHNT  [EEES 635,004.00[0 0000000 [417,475,793.00{033201002716
114/10/13 00:48:11 |88 +H1SRITSHDTT  |AkE 59.00 4 0000000 [417,475,734.00{7K 578037702
114/10/13 00:48: 11 |& ¥+ HERITEHED 1T a7k 71.00 4 0000000 |417,475,663.00[7K591759023
114/10/13 00:48:11 | &8 HHSRITEMDTT  |AKkHE 172.00 4 0000000 [417,475,491.00{71351027013
114/10/13 00:48:11 |58 HHSRITEMDT  |GKkHE 189.00 4 0000000 {417,475,302.0075493693000
114/10/13 00:48:11 | &3 HHSRITEMDT  |AKHE 464.00 4 0000000 |417,474,838.00{7K 572151000
114/10/13 00:48:11 |&32 HHSRITEMRTT  |BKE 1,285.00 4 0000000 {417,473,553.00{7454844001K
114/10/13 00:48:11 |&38 -SRI T M HT ake 15,639.00, 4 0000000 |417,457,914.00/71264888727
114/10/13 01:26:23|196 FCilAs 3z 360,000.00[0 0000000 [417,817,914.00,701001106142842
114/10/13 01:27:08(196 FER 3T 115,000,000 0000000 (417,932,914.00/006033803606744
114/10/13 01:27:22/196 U As3E 132,000.00(0 0000000 4!8,064.914.0'0[003712204495849
114/10/13 01:27:26|196 EEA3E 145,000.00/0 0000000 4!8,209,914.00!0096506023I0930
114/10/13 01:27:30(196 SEAR3E 158.00{0 0000000 418,210,072.00{016102803023991
114/10/13 01:27:30/196 SR 3z 35.00)0 0000000 [418,210,107.00/016102803023998
114/10/13 01:27:30/196 FEI A3 1,123.00[0 0000000 413,211,230.00'0!6102803023999
114/10/13 01:27:30(196 FE A3z 20.00(0 0000000 413,21],250.00'016102803024000
114/10/13 01:27:30(196 gal e 22.00(0 0000000 |418,211,272.00]016102803035801
114/10/13 02:12:08 [{BERERTT bt 1,276.00 0 9123913 |418,209,996.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 02:12:17|mﬂaiaﬁ e 25114 1,200.00] 0 9123916 |418,208,796.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 02: 13:29[%35@?—} e 511 20,553.00, 0 9123919 (418,188,243.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 02: 13:30|ﬁ“&ﬂaﬁﬁﬁ e 511 73,372.00 0 9123915 (418,114,871.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 02:13:34 43R $R1T R 162,980.00) 0 9123918 [417,951,891.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 08:13:17|& 8+ BRI TR TA B ch DB TR 8,735.00[0 0000000 (417,960,626.00/0002501851020328-807
114/10/13 08:24:58[4H8& $R1T MSEogiin 165,600.00 0 9126700 (417,795,026.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 09:47:06|& 8 HHRITSEAIT  [EZAR 119,742.00/0 0000000 (417,914,768.00|BI FRE
114/10/13 09:47:39 | HSRITRIER1T |$%U\J'='l 26,276.00/0 0000000 (417,941,044.00|B| FBE .
11471013 09:55: |{@ B MSRITAIEANTT  [BEMAR 4,004,581.00/0 0000000 [421,945,625.00|FERE B r;{_ iy "1 o8
114/10/13 11:21:46 |88 T HSRITEERTT  |[ERAR 673,000.00/0 0000000 (422,618,625.00 ﬁﬁgﬁﬁpﬂ_‘.ﬁ_————-——
114/10/13 11:40:27 ARG $R1T W 2eeiid 2,760,274.00 0 9131596 |419,858,351.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 11:40:27{513&&;@15 el 16,256.00 0 9131592 |419,842,095.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 11:42: 18|£{EE§§Eﬁ e ot 379,600.00 0 9131638 |419,462,495.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 11:42:26 {AZRERTT s iin 1,294,200.00, 0 9131639 |418,168,295.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/13 11:48:53 |&38 138RIT R TiE B O BT TR 164,800.00(0 0000000 [418,333,095.00{0000613540711372-822
114/10/13 12:40:16|& 2 L HRIT=R DT |E§ﬁﬁﬁ¢§ 146,000.00|0 0000000 [418,479,095.00| G545 (RR)
114/10/13 12:42:27|& 3 HHRITHEE DT J@ﬁiﬁﬁ 232,333.no|n 0000000 (418,711,433.00{58650000204753
114/10/13 13:13:26|& 38+ 1SR TR HE DT [gq;a 1,285,000.00]0 0000000 |419,996,433.00{58600000017484
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114/10/13 14:38:28| &M HHISRITH AT  [MTHRE 237,251.00[0 0000000 |420,233,684.00/58650000204699
114/10/14 10:09:54|&3% HHusRTE AT |[BERRAS 255,343,00(0 0000000 [420,489,027.00| F B FEIE
114/10/14 10:12:27| & HHISRTTEBAT  [BERAS 672,000.00[0 0000000 [421,161,027.00[/ K2 EHIRAS
114/10/14 10:58:04| @ HHSRITEMAT  [ERAR 18,385.00/0 0000000 (421,179,412,00| Fal 36 B2 &
114/10/14 12:11:14|@8HHSRITEMNTT  [BIR 1,396,327.00, 1 6079785 |419,783,085.00
114/10714 12:11:49 |{&8 T HERITE BT |m§ 1,180,685.00) 1 6079786 [418,602,400.00,

114/10/14 12:27:27|&38 T HSRITE DT |Eﬁ7\,ﬁ 161,460.00{0 0000000 |418,763,860.00| £3184

114/10/14 12:31:59| &3 T HERITE DT |$ﬁ)uﬁ 161,460.00/0 0000000 |418,925,320.00] 423055

114/10/14 13:07:49|& 38 - 13RI TIHE DT |Eﬁﬁﬁﬁ 3,000.00(0 0000000 (418,928,320.00|58650000158727
114/10/14 13:14:25 |83 - SRITEH DT |ﬂbﬁﬁiﬁﬁ 216,276.00[0 0000000 |419,144,596.00|58610000205170
114/10/14 13:22:02| 57 - HSRITREAT 1T |H¢H'_riﬁﬁ 279.00(0 0000000 |419,144,875.00]58650000205300
114/10/14 13:22:23|& 8 HH3RITRRT DT |§6ﬁ-‘:iﬁﬁ 648,520.00[0 0000000 [419,793,395.00{58600000017549
114/10/15 01:17:48{196 lﬁl&ﬂl}ﬁ 166,876.00[0 0000000 [419,960,271.00{102001000592916
114/10/15 02:16:45(196 |:=.T;llit2t32 178,685.00(0 0000000 [420,138,956.00{619021107199267
114/10/15 02:16:45|196 l%’hllilﬂii'é 44,671.00{0 0000000 (420,183,627.00/619021107199268
114/10/15 02:16:45(196 I%Et&zlssz 71,755.00[0 0000000 [420,255,382.00{619021107199269
114/10/15 02:16:45(196 |§E:&¢3‘5 47,837.00/0 0000000 (420,303,219.00(619021107199270
114/10/15 02:16:45196 s 890.00{0 10000000 [420,304,109.00/619021107199276
114/10/15 02:16:45(196 lFE a3z 1,000.00(0 0000000 (420,305,109.00{619021107199277
114/10/15 02:16:45(196 s 2,144.00)0 0000000 [420,307,253.00/619021107199278
114/10/15 02:16:45(196 T3z 2,145.00)0 0000000 [420,309,398.00/619021107199279
114/10/15 09:49: 15|84 = HHSRIT=RA1T [ WHTRE 2,198.00[0 0000000 [420,311,596.00{58650000204486
114/10/15 09:51:21 [ HHSRITHENT  ITRS 84,180.00[0 0000000 420,395,776.00|58610000205421
114/10/15 11:15: 16| T HSRITEMNT  [BE 26,000.00 1 6079768 420,369,776.00

114/10/15 12:43:01 &7 T HbIRI TR TIA S APl BETTEIR 60,000.00(0 0000000 |420,429,776.00 ggiﬁogjg g;ﬂon-ms
114/10/15 14:55:15|& 38 - #h$R1TRETT A & bl BE1TH0IR 22,638.00[0 0000000 [420,452,414.000005129720788888-012
114/10/16 02:22:40|& 8 HHISFITHSEDTT  |RNEH 67.00 4 0000000 [420,452,347.00}18489315061
114/10/16 02:22:40|5 38 L HERITHE= DT L 104.00 4 0000000 |420,452,243.00]11440291804
114/10/16 02:22:40| 538 L HERITHE DT LI ES 12,765.00 4 0000000 |420,439,478.00{18489315050
114/10/16 02:22:40 |58 SRITHED1T LIEE 17,647.00 4 0000000 |420,421,831.00{11538310828
114/10/16 03:01:24|5 38 T SRITEEL I TaE © 2,494,000 0000000 |420,424,325.00|58610000203836
114/10/16 03:01:24/5 38 T HSRITE L I TaS0E 2,494,000 0000000 |420,426,819.00{58610000203844
114/10/16 03:01:24 |48 1 Hh$RITEEEED ik THEI0E 10,000.00/0 0000000 [420,436,819.00{58610000205120
114/10/16 03:01:24| &8 1+ HhSRITE LR it Tam0E 35,260.00|0 0000000 [420,472,079.00{58610000205243
114/10/16 03:01:24 |38+ HhgRITE LD i Ta0R 1,400.00|0 0000000 [420,473,479.00{58610000205359
114/10/16 03:01:24| &8 L HhSRITE R B TEH0R 4,262.000 0000000 |420,477,741.00{58650000204869
114/10/16 03:01:24| &2 - HhSRITEEEER B 7490 22,578.00(0 0000000 420,500,319.00/58650000204877
114/10/16 03:01:24 | &35+ HhSRATREEER IRt T IR 55,980.00{0 0000000 (420,556,299.00]58650000205288
114/10/16 03:01:24| &7+ HhIRIT AR IRt T 800 8,698.00/0 0000000 420,564,997.00/58650000205237
114/10/16 03:05:40(196 |-—.‘-.:51&z|s3‘5 336,000.00[0 0000000 (420,900,997.00]004224807695707
114/10/16 03:05:44/196 ]&L&ﬂ:sz 564,000.00[0 0000000 |421,464,997.00|006128706980105
114/10/16 03:05:47|196 e 390,638.00{0 0000000 [421,855,635.00{007714300256230
114/10/16 03:05:47|196 sEdas3z 154,286.00[0 0000000 [422,009,921.00[007714300256236
114/10/16 03:05:48|196 T3z 740,000.00/0 10000000 [422,749,921.00[008704105207856
114/10/16 03:05:49|196 |§£1}5ut3z 150,786.00[0 0000000 [422,900,707.00{008722505518107
114/10/16 03:05:50(196 |§El&zt:3t 20,400.00|0 0000000 [422,921,107.00{009822004822107
114/10/16 03:05:52|196 l%l&zlﬂf 377,912.ou|o 0000000 |423,299,019.00[012705909126706
114/10/16 03:05:54/196 |§El|5{2k5‘§ 153,424.00[0 0000000 |423,452,443.00{016232400871373
114/10/16 03:05:55(196 |§&l&¢§z 492,370.00[0 0000000 423,944,813.00{050003801461366
114/10/16 03:05:58(196 |%l|${21:52 180,000.00{0 0000000 [424,124,813.00{108075900107196
114/10/16 03:05:58(196 |§El&zti§€ 59,394.00(0 0000000 [424,184,207.00|108078601975014
114/10/16 03:05:59(196 ]:—El&zsss‘z 31,000.00[0 0000000 [424,215,207.00{204005700549910
114/10/16 03:06:00{196 I%EIHIZKSE 56,986.00(0 0000000 [424,272,193.00{605001800194964
114/10/16 03:06:02|196 |%‘E1|5{2t32 25,850.00(0 0000000 [424,298,043.00 sosomsmgsﬁmm_ﬁ ﬁ{s ﬁ D
114/10/16 03:06:03(196 |%ELBIZIS§€ 114,698.00{0 0000000 |424,412,741.00|816018600607 il
114/10/16 03:17:26|& 38 + HSRITEEEAR Hib{TEINE 25,500.00(0 0000000 [424,438,241.00{58610000203933
114/10716 03:17:26|& 38 T HSRITE LR it TR 1,500.00{0 0000000 [424,439,741.00|58610000205340
114/10/16 03:17:27|& 2 -SRI TE REER B (TR 8,755.00(0 0000000 |424,448,496.00/58650000205032
114/10/16 03:17:27| &34 - Hh3RITE LD |ﬁ§pﬁ§¢§ 225.00(0 0000000 |424,448,721.00{58650000205040
H14/10/16 10:38:51 |& 3 HHh3RITIET A E hul BET TR 14,400.00(0 0000000 [424,463,121.00 E;g;g?_zgggggm

https://Ibotpt.landbank.com.tw/PrintPanel.aspx

412




it d

2025/11/3 £49:52 HIED
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2 B STRE e ed [ S I A | SRR SRR i fifikk
114/10/16 11:36:07 |@ 8T HSRITF=R DT |[MHTIIR 57,000.00]0 0000000 [424,520,121.00| 1+ A T2
114/10/16 11:56:55 @@ sRITEMNT | BE 4,000.00 1 6079740 [424,516,121.00 '

114/10/16 13:56:03 |8+ HusRITEE DT B TIRE 5,000.00/0 0000000 |424,521,121.00/58610000204115
114/10/16 13:56:07| &2 HHSRITAES AT |WTRSE s,ooo.uu|0 0000000 [424,526,121.00{58610000204123
114/10/16 13:56:11 | L HIRITAE DT |H§hﬁﬁ$ 5_000.00|0 0000000 [424,531,121.00/58610000204131
14/10/16 13:56:1 6| DRI ARATT  WTRs 5,000.00[0 0000000 |424,536,121.00]58610000204140
114/10/16 13:56:20|& 38 HHRITHES DT |ﬂ§ﬁﬁ£ﬁ$ 5,000.00|0 0000000 [424,541,121.00,58610000204158
114/10/16 13:56:23 |88 HHSRITAEE AT MiTRE 5,000.00(0 0000000 [424,546,121.0058610000204166
114/10/16 14:22:50 {HERESRAT (S RRETT 839,879.00/0 9175021 [425,386,000.00/2 i IRAE
114/10/16 14:48:21 &R HSRITEMMT  |HIR 515,358.00[0 0000000 |425,901,358.00,

114/10/17 01:51:37|196 |%Ell$ul:§£ 68,000.00[0 0000000 425,969,358.00/006127608127872
114/10/17 01:51:38(196 [EMss 38,920.00(0 0000000 426,008,278.00/006529600503923
114/10/17 01:51:38/196 |§Elsutsz 263,892.00[0 0000000 426,272,170.00|006529600503929
114/10/17 01:51:38|196 ].%Elszzissa 32,000.00(0 0000000 426,304.170.00|00652960[)740659
114/10/17 01:51:42(196 I%l&zﬁ:ﬁ 264,490.00[0 0000000 |426,568,660.00/011050900612779
114/10/17 01:51:46(196 [l 32 313,940.000 0000000 |426,882,600.00{822003700359104
114/10/17 09:03:00{ &8 L HSRIT=R AT |[W{TRS 60,984.00(0 0000000 |426,943,584.00/58650000205008
114/10/17 09:53: 14 {#BRRER4T (Rt 4,719,501.00 0 9179240 (422,224,083.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/17 09:55:29 {ER&4RAT I 34,600.00 0 9179275 |422,189,483.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/17 09:55:34151&&5;&1-} et 70,000.00 0 9179276 |422,119,483,00NET-0000000000000000
114/10/17 10:04:54 {{EREER1T FEesiin 131,975.00 0 9179401 (421,987,508,00NET-0000000000000000
L14/10/17 10:15:34 | &8 HSRTEILATT (TR 15,800.00/0 0000000 [422,003,308.00{58650000204818
14/10/17 10:15:40 /& 38 HHSRTEILATT  [ITHEIR 1,400.00/0 0000000 [422,004,708.00{58650000204826
H4/10/17 10:21:02 |82 HSRTMWLSTT (IR 14,825.00/0 0000000 [422,019,533,00{58650000190698
114/10/17 11:07:14|& Rt HRTTH DT (B 58,330.00,0 0000000 [422,077,863.00{59280100015526
H4/10/17 12:30:57 | @R RITEMAT  [BE 15,100.00] I 6079784 (422,062,763.00)

114/10/17 13:32:34 |2 HSRITSHEDTT  |ERAR 241,242.00/0 0000000 [422,304,005.00|P9IES$

114/10/17 13:51:38| 8B T HSRITER DT |MITRE 28,417.00/0 0000000 [422,332,422.00]58650000203994
114/10/17 14:55: 54| - SRITEMATT [ BE 4,500.00 1 6079787 (422,327,922.00

114/10/18 15:46:01 |3 38 - HUSRATEEFT 8 by BE1THH0R 35,364.000 0000000 (422,363,286.00 (;g;%f;?;ws fsa0s
114/10/20 01:08:38 |8 HHSRITHE=RT | BEER 964,956.00, 4 0000000 [421,398,330.00{ 11545218001

114/10/20 02:20:10(196 FElAR3E 260.00[0 0000000 [421,398,590.00{004011808129375
114/10/20 02:20:19|196 |$El|iuk§£ 112,ooo.oo|o 0000000 [421,510,590.00[006100308717669
114/10/20 02:20:19(196 |%El|5{21:3’§ . 21,000.05[0 0000000 [421,531,590.00,006100308717675
114/10/20 02:20:38(196 |§El&¢3‘z 61,886.00[0 0000000 [421,593,476.00]118020600659370
114/10/20 02:20:42(196 |§El&zk§2 71,628.00/0 0000000 421,665,104.00,808034704487770
114/10/20 10:05:07| &34 H R TR I T |&%U\,E- 710,000 0000000 [421,665,814.00|ZHA)

114/10/20 10:09:41 |&38 L HERITEMNT  |BRAR 2,041,920.000 0000000 |423,707,734.00|Z 4]

114/10/20 10:37:01 [{BR& 04T e egin 31,170,961.00 0 9191242 (392,536,773.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/20 10:37:02 {{BRRERTT et e 2,101,084.00 0 9191243 (390,435,689.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/20 14:07:37 |82 L HRITH DT EERRA R 12,340.00/0 0000000 |390,448,029.00/38 &5 BB BIRAT
114/10/20 15:12:44 | &3 -H HSRITRSIT B chd [BS1TH00R 6,150.00(0 0000000 [390,454,179.00 :ggg;;mmsm.ms
114/10/20 15:28:33 | & -H SR TR SR BT A0 15449000 0000000 [390.469,62800( 5 1 eprun
114/10/20 21:27:42| & ¥4 - HRITRET T E AR L (IS THI0R 22,000.00/0 0000000 [390,491,628.00 22;;;25 SR
114/10/21 11:07:17 |88 L HR1TEMNTT  [BRAR 35,343.00|0 0000000 (390,526,976.00{ (A Mk A SRR EHE
114710721 11:14: 14| T HSRITRLSATT  [MHTRE 53,000.00|0 0000000 390,579,976.00|58620000031925
114/10721 12:26:08| &7+ RITRETTIAE L IS 1TE00R 6,240.00{0 0000000 {390,586,216.00, %(;2;0002834483'006
114/10/21 12:27:26|& P HSRITEZ DT MHTRE 124,000.00/0 0000000 (390,710,216.00|fEAMTE S > £
114/10/21 14:52:00|&38 T SRITERAT RS 20,176.00[0 0000000 {390,730,392.00|58650000204770 _
114/10/21 20:20:27| &7 LRI TREIT A B R O BB TTEHIR 10,530.00[0 0000000 [390,740,922.00, T‘g?‘g?‘;?& - l%fﬂ ﬁ ﬁF %]1‘\:
114/10/22 01:51:52|196 Hab e 123,000.00{0 0000000 {390,863,922.00/701001107795616
114/10/22 01:52:04/196 Hel e 87,964.00(0 0000000 [390,951,886.00/822117100290387
114/10/22 01:52:05(196 [a—m&assz 192,476.00{0 0000000 [391,144,362.00(822117100290393
114/10/22 01:52:05|196 Heve s 129,768.00(0 0000000 |391,274,130.00(822117100290399
114/10/22 02:01:37 |4BRAERTT 2RI 135,000.00, - 0 9205799 [391,139,130.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01:41 |48BRERTT R 89,515.00 0 9205801 |391,049,615.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01 :42!&1@&%&&?‘? R 1,125.00 0 9205804 |391,048,490.00|NET-0000000000000000
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prdz=b =

B ISRN AT SERANEE IR & FA SR SERARES| BRER fiveE
114/10/22 02:01:43 [{ARR $R1T i sewit 6,672.00 0 9205805 [391,041,818.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01 :45]&@&@3@?5 (D 242,110.00 0 9205803 (390,799,708.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01 :43[&@&5@1@%—} e 61,400,00] 0 9205806 |390,738,308.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01 :szlgﬂﬁgeaﬁ T seseit 1,185.00 0 9205807 |390,737,123.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01 :sﬁlﬂﬂﬂsfﬁﬁ MEE 2 235,202.00) 0 9205802 |390,501,921.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01:56|4BR&ERTT iR EE 6,576.00, 0 9205809 [390,495,345.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 02:01 :sslﬂamﬁﬁ (>Rl 26,370.00] 0 9205808 [390,468,975.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 08:03:49 [{BIRERTT e 580,000.00] 0 9206521 (389,888,975.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/22 09:52:21 |& - HSRITERRTT  |EZAR 3,200.00{0 0000000 [389,892,175.00|25 tEAFeHhi
114/10/22 10:40:41 |{& 32+ HERITESI TR E D0\ B THIR 59,277.00{0 0000000 (389,951,452.00{0000347940013425-808
114/10/22 10:50:46 A 78 - HERITEMAT  [BE 123,785.00 1 6079788 (389,827,667.00
114/10/22 11:31:33 |& 2L HERITEMEDTT RS 4,000.00 1 6079779 [389,823,667.00
114/10/22 13:48:40| &L HERIT=RMT  [MiTHR®E 31,635.00/0 0000000 [389,855,302.00/AHi &R 5
114/10/22 13:49:07|& 8+ HISRIT=R DT |Eﬂﬁﬁ$ 84,000.000 0000000 |389,939,302.00]58620000032026
114/10/22 14:28:19|&38 HHERIT SR T A B 203,221.00[0 0000000 (390,142,523 .00/4%;H &k FIE B EKE RSB
114/10/22 15:22:41 | & HERITSNT  Be 27,500.00 1 6079789 (390,115,023.00
114/10/23 02:04:51 | HSBITH =T [(RASE 2,741.00 4 0000000 [390,112,282.00/18311471500
114/10/23 02:04:51 |& & HHSBITHZ=RT (RS E 10,530.00 4 10000000 [390,101,752.00/ 18884106000
114/10/23 02:04:51 |& 8 HHSBT =T {URESE 22,509.00 4 0000000 [390,079,243.00/18311471009
114/10/23 02:36:16/196 Sl AT 116,572.00[0 0000000 [390,195,815.00{004283502468512
114/10/23 02:36:18(196 Sl ARE 156,000.00{0 0000000 [390,351,815.00{006573506502729
114/10/23 02:36:19(196 |§{;¢Bzz:s33 200,000.000 0000000 |390,551,815.00{007732703700570
114/10/23 02:36:22(196 |§EIB(23:‘;‘,E 151,790.00[0 0000000 {390,703,605.00{016232400866559
114/10/23 02:36:22(196 |§§i&z|:§a 14,000.00[0 0000000 |390,717,605.00{017013607029272
114/10/23 02:36:26(196 |%l&=k§z 45,254.00|0 0000000 [390,762,859.00{808083105193473
114/10/23 02:36:26(196 BalEivy 2_24,44s.oo|0 0000000 {390,987,307.00{822003700359098
114/10/23 02:36:26(196 |%El&2k§ 206,972.00|0 0000000 [391,194,279.00{822061300077542
114/10/23 09:56:31|& 3% - Hh§RTTEETT A B Th Oy BE 174G 5,191.00|0 0000000 [391,199,470.00[0001461765326681-006
114/10/23 11:01:08|& ¥ L 1thRITMAL AT |ﬂiﬁ-‘:iﬂﬁ 128,256.00|0 0000000 [391,327,726.0059280100016328
114/10/23 11:01:27| & L $RTTRALS T |&§ﬁﬁﬁ$ 32,064.00|0 0000000 {391,359,790.00/58650000205377
114/10/23 11:31:44 | & & HERTTEE DT |Emiﬁ$ 21,092.00]0 0000000 |391,380,882.00
114/10/23 11:34:21 | &8+ HSRITAE S 1T |E§§ﬁiﬂ$ 47,000.00/0 0000000 [391,427,882.00
114/10/23 12:27:02| &8+ HSRIT- R 91T Iﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ 39,534.00/0 0000000 [391,467,416.00{58610000205103
114/10/23 14:47:07| &3+ HSRI TS 1817 [m& 516,088.00 1 6079790 [390,951,328.00
11410023 145759 | @M MSIIT=RATT | WHTHIR 85,000.00]0 0000000 |391,036,328.00(if kg + AB T ¥
114/10/23 15:14:50| @8 L HISRITASIE AT |BRAS 93,800.00/0 0000000 [391,130,128.00 £ BRI BHES
114/10/25 16:44:02|& 72 - HSRITISITIEE O BT TEINR 60,165.00/0 0000000 {391,190,293.00 g;juossoao«u e
114/10/27 01:24:13(196 ]i—"bl&ﬂsﬁ 299.00]0 0000000 |391,190,592.00/004011808129497
114/10/27 01:29:06| & & HHSRI TS D TT ]ﬂiﬁ% 231,250.00]0 0000000 |391,471,842.00{033201002066
114/10/27 01:29:06|& 3% + SR TrS fE 1T ]ﬁzﬁg 281,250.00/0 0000000 [391,753,092,00[033201002074
114/10/27 01:29:06|& & + SR TS IEDTT [@z#g 281,250.00/0 0000000 |392,034,342,00[033201002082
11471027 01:29:06| &8 HSRITESIENTT  |[WRElFR 281,250.00/0 0000000 [392,315,592.00[033201002091
114/10127 01:29:06 | &8 T MRTSIRATT (WS 281,250.000 0000000 |392,596,842.00{033201002104
114/10/27 01:29:06| &+ MSRITHEDTT Jﬁﬁzﬁ.@, 281,250.00/0 0000000 |392,878,092.00033201002112
114/10/27 01:29:06|&& -SRI THIE DT |ﬁi#.§ 281,250.00}0 0000000 [393,159,342.00[033201002121
11471027 01:29:06|& & L Hh3RTTHIERTT |§5E?¥.§ 281,250.000 0000000 [393,440,592.00[033201002139
114/10/27 01:29:06|& 38 + SR TR HES T |ﬁﬁﬁs 281,250.00/0 0000000 (393,721,842.00[033201002147
114/10/27 01:29:06| &+ IRITHEDTT  |[HEES 281,250.00/0 0000000 394,003,092.00{033201002155
114/10/27 02:06:20|{8ER §R1T Ietosiy 135,003.00] 0 9231808 |393;868,089.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/27 08:13:01 |4BEL$R1T et ey 1,711,185.00 0 9233432 (392,156,904.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/27 09:50:27 |8 @ L HERITHB DT |BMTHRE 3,000.00/0 0000000 (392,159,904.00{58650000204923
114/10/27 10:06:41 |57 - #8RITIZH 51T ]W—‘rﬁﬁ 9,580.00/0 0000000 |392,169,484.00{58650000175516
11471027 100647 S8 IRTI-RDTT TS 9,580.00/0 0000000 (392,179,064.00/58650000176130 ; "
114/10/27 10:06:52|& 3 -+ Ho$RIT{-E 2T W TR 9,580.00/0 0000000 |392,188,644.00{58650000188308 |: %gﬂg ﬁ[i ‘,ﬁl
114/10/27 10:22:22 4884 $R1T =i 373,934.00 0 9236304 [391,814,710.00[NET-0000000000000086——""|
114/10/27 10:22:22 [4BR&$RTT Ietugin 1,231.00 0 9236303 [391,813,479.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10127 10:24:36|€ﬁE§£Eﬁ g 119,172.00 0 9236342 |391,694,307.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/27 10:24:4315@%2@?? (> aeEsi 4,500.00 0 9236344 (391,689,807.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/10/27 10:24;44[;@&5;&?? e 2ogid 60,000.00 0 9236348 [391,629,807.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/27 10:24:44[%3&%;&?3 ame 75,200.00 0 9236343 [391,554,607.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/10/27 10:24:45 [ﬂa&gfﬁﬁ sl 25,718.00 0 9236349 [391,528,889.00{NET-0000000000000000
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B3 1=h ] -

BT BTHIE FERIMEEERE S TA  |REEE R 7] fhik
114/10/27 10:55:29|& # -+ H$RITES M D1T HEFRA P 33,584,000 0000000 |391,562,473.00|/HEEA SRR SHE
114/10/27 11:39:31 |{& 8 T HSRITE G 21T |ms 834,312.00 1 6079796 [390,728,161.00
114/10/27 13:30:11 A T HSRITER ST [MMTRS 11,354.00[0 0000000 [390,739,515.00{58610000204328
114/10/27 14:46:32|& & RIS B 91T EERRA B 200,000.00{0 0000000 |390,939,515.00/# 2 +ABTH
114/10/27 14:54:51 | &8 - HSRITS AT (B 15,500.00 I 6079792 390,924,015.00
114/10/27 15:19:43 | & & T HSRITHERTT TR 3,890,00(0 0000000 |390,927,905.00/58650000204990
114/10/27 15:19:57 |88 LSBT HERT Iﬁﬁﬂfﬁﬁ 8,100,00{0 0000000 |390,936,005.0058650000204982
114/10/27 15:45:25| &8 - HSRIT S B D{T |m§ 80,667.00(0 0000000 [391,016,672.00{58690000014778
114/10/27 15:45:53|& 8 L HSRITH B DT |m§ 13,778.00{0 0000000 [391,030,450.00|58610000206932
114/10/27 15:46:48| &8+ ERTT S BT |m§ 12,267.00/0 0000000 [391,042,717.00{58690000014786
114/10/27 15:49:02| & 1+t iRIT S DT il 117,778.00[0 0000000 |391,160,495.00/58610000206924
114/10/27 17:54:16 [HBERERTT (R RERETT 100.00{0 9242736 [391,160,595.00[I% -AEHT SR 2
114/10/27 20:49:06 &1 1+ 3R TS T B bl (BT TETIR 81,628.00(0 0000000 [391,242,223.00 22;3;;;;??%‘;;
114/10/28 00:32:30 | 8 L ISR TESTT AP0\ BT IR 68,022.00(0 0000000 (391,310,245.00, 2}(:;;;8540305335-822
114/10/28 02:16:56 &2 T thiRITEEEAR (oisEE 301.00 4 0000000 [391,309,944.00{7681 6834219
114/10/28 02:16:56|& 38 -SRI T4 2R (ot 474.00| 4 0000000 [391,309,470.00|7675 Y001840
114/10/28 02:16:56|& # T SRITEZEAD IS 888.00) 4 0000000 |391,308,582.007681 6831155
114/10/28 02:16:57 |& 8 T i gRITHESE AR (RS =t 2,399.00 4 0000000 (391,306,183.00|72 Y350238
114/10/28 02:16:57|& 38 T i $RI T LR e g 2,764.00 4 0000000 [391,303,419.00|73 5579055
114/10/28 02:16:57 | &3+ Hh$RI T EEER s 3,543.00 4 0000000 {391,299,876.00|72 Y559211
114/10/28 02:16:57 |4 8 - 3th3RITEAEEAR Rigese 9,100.00 4 0000000 [391,290,776.00{72 YD001191
114/10/28 02:16:57|& 3% - Hh RT3 820 At =t 12,048.00 4 0000000 [391,278,728.00|73 5574516
114/10/28 02:16:57|& 38 - Hh$RF T2 20 (OEE R 15,039.00 4 0000000 [391,263,689.00/73 5813276
114/10/28 02:16:57 |8 T Hh$RIT &0 UIEE R 29,027.00 4 0000000 [391,234,662.00/72 Y297788
114/10/28 02:16:57|& 38 - Hh SR T EE 28 (oiEE 144,037.00 4 0000000 (391,090,625.00[295 0905226375
114/10/28 02:56:00 |38+ HhSRFT &8 Ih7 TR 11,734.00/0 0000000 [391,102,359.00[58610000205146
114/10/28 02:56:09 | &7 T RIT R SEAR [T 381E 54,000,000 |0000000 [391,156,359.00/58610000205162
114/10/28 02:56:00|& 3% + HIRITEE BT It 70 7,562.00/0 0000000 [391,163,921.00/58610000205138
114/10/28 02:56:09 |38+ Hh SR T SRR |mﬁmﬁ 5,000.00[0 0000000 [391,168,921.00]58610000205367
114/10/28 02:56:09 |38 4+ Hh SR T 2 2R |mﬁmﬁ 23,397.00[0 10000000 {391,192,318.00/58650000205229
114/10/28 02:56:09|&32 HH$RITE A0 |am=;$g¢ﬁ 1,762.00[0 10000000 |391,194,080.00]58650000205296
114/10/28 03:02:24(196 FEMAR3E 1,340,000.00[0 0000000 |392,534,080.00[006032705172425
114/10/28 03:02:36/196 FEM A3z 1,520,000.00[0 0000000 |394,054,080.00{703001309659117
114/10/28 03:08:36|& 38 - thSRITREE R |mﬁmﬁ 20,800.00[0 0000000 [394,074,880.00|58610000205197
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